
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

777 
65 

777X 
52 

114 
888X 

484 
511 

22 
979 
642 
853 
912 
317 
761 

20 
55X 
100 
881 
977 

Name 

Shannon Deane 
Yuri Barrigan 
Charles Silver 
Jared Kapoor 
Christopher Goelz 
Tony Nolley 
Ryan G Robinson 
Steven Kopp 
Stephen Ludwig 
Michael Jobling 
Christopher Lee 
Santiago Avila 
Christine Padilla 
Donovan Janus 
Brian Wammack 

Michael Kim 
Eric Stahl 
Ryan Peterson 
Kathy Zhao 
michael oliverio 

Make 

Aprilia 
K ram er HK R E V O2R 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YRF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha R3 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
H a r l e y - D a v i d s o n  S p o r t s t e r  8 8 3  

Suzuki SV650 
Harley-Da vidson flhx 
Yamaha FZ07 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
KTM rc 390 

Best Tm 

1:40.236 
1:42.016 
1:43.287 
1:45.306 
1:45.059 
1:47.882 
1:46.937 
1:48.345 
1:48.590 
1:52.909 
1:53.792 
1:54.676 
1:55.167 
1:55.515 
2:04.333 

Total Tm 

11:44.564 
11:57.183 
12:01.149 
12:16.819 
12:17.758 
12:38.291 
12:38.458 
12:40.073 
12:40.557 
13:12.697 
13:21.656 
13:24.269 
13:31.729 
13:32.163 
12:26.262 

Diff 

12.619 
16.585 
32.255 
33.194 
53.727 
53.894 
55.509 
55.993 

1:28.133 
1:37.092 
1:39.705 
1:47.165 
1:47.599 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Sponsor 

OROZCO Team Racing 

F e e l  L i k e  A  P r o ,  R i d e r z  L a w  R a c i n g ,  K a w a s a k i ,  R o s e v i l l e  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  M o t o r e x ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  M o t i o n P r o ,  

F e e l L i k e A P r o  R i d e r z L a w  R a c i n g  K a w a s a k i  R o s e v i l le  M o t o r s p o r t s  M o t o r e x  W o o d c r a f t  M o t i o n P r o  C T  R a c i n g  

Racetech,  ha m m er perfo rm ance,  Ro bert To m pkins tree serv ice 

C a t a l y s t  R e a c t i o n  S u s p e n s i o n  T u n i n g ,  R a t t l e r â € ™ s  R o c k  R a c i n g ,  O x y m o r o n  P h o t o g r a p h y ,  T e c h S p e c  
lyndall brakes  big bear performance bullet proof snacks 

iTalico 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/28/2022 10:45:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.RACE-CRA.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

12.619 

Avg. Speed 

80.046 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.236 

Best Speed 

80.378 

Best Lap by 

777 - Shannon Deane 

 

CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022 

Blood x Sweat x Tears Vodka F40 Lightweight 

Blood x Sweat x Tears Vodka F40 Lightweight 

Race started at 13:18:08 

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

6/25/2022 17:00 


